
LOT 2 BLOCK B SOUTHWOOD
MEADOWS S/D UNIT 2.
ORB 825-1728, WD 992-980,

SCHLIMMER ISAAC
187 SW OLD CYPRESS WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03405-252

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0400 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

08/29/2019 KR 1.01 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

95,910
2,480
30,000

128,390
0

128,390
0

128,390
128,390

0

128,390

1281/2027 9/16/2014 WD U I 18 72,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF GOUSING 

ISAAC SCHLIMMER

1272/1647 10/29/2013 WD U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK, NA

SECRETARY OF HOUSIN
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SALE:1:1: LOT 2 BLK B SOUTHWOOD MEADOWS UNIT II

HX Base Yr

229 SW ERIN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,141 115.4640 129.32 147,554 1995 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1118

BAS 1,118 100 1,118 93,977

FOP 60 30 18 1,513

PTO 100 5 5 421

1,278 1,141 95,910

BAS= W10 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W33 S26 E14 FOP=  S4 E15 N4
W15$ E29 N26$.

BAS

10

33

26

14

29

26

PTO 10

10

10

10

FOP4

15

4
15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 480

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,000

2,480

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1145.00 302.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


